
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
80 
73 
16 
99 
77 
3 
5 

62 
26 
20 
57 
13 
9 

Name 
Tommy Lingvall 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Stefan Fransson 
Kosmos Molin 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Rickard Hedlund 
Magnus Hodin 
Elvin Hedlöf 
Simon Green 
Josefine Lönnroos 
Mats Lind 
Harry Green 
Ulf Bylund 

Class 
MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

Best Tm 
43.965 
44.105 
44.594 
44.912 
45.264 
45.353 
45.901 
45.915 
47.342 
48.473 
49.199 
49.572 
51.921 

Diff 

0.140 
0.629 
0.947 
1.299 
1.388 
1.936 
1.950 
3.377 
4.508 
5.234 
5.607 
7.956 

Best Speed 
65,916 
65,707 
64,986 
64,526 
64,024 
63,899 
63,136 
63,117 
61,214 
59,786 
58,904 
58,460 
55,816 

In Lap 
6 
3 

10 
13 
10 
14 
13 
12 
6 

12 
13 
12 
3 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-09 14:04:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
MiniRR Stock 

Tidskörning Kval 

Qualifying started at 13:49:42 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-09 13:45 


